
2020 Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 28-29

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Charlotte 4-5 hotels Karen Weahterington weatherington@uncc.edu

East Carolina 4-5 negot Julie Torbett torbettj@ecu.edu

FGCU 3 hotel 8/3 Daniel Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

Illinois St 4 Wash State negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu

James Madison 4 High Point hotel 8/2 Lauren Steinbrecher sauerla@jmu.edu

Lehigh Univ 3 hotle 10/1 2nd negot Alexa Keckler aak618@hehigh.edu

Morehead 4 hotle 8/2 Kyrsten Becker k.becker@moreheadstate.edu

Sam Houston 4-5 ULM Hotel 10/2 Tayler Gray tlg016@shsu.edu

 

2nd Weekend

Sept 4-5

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Austin Peay 4 ArkPinebluff, MTSU, UALR hotel 8/2 Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu

Albany 4 1 hotels Josh Pickard jpickard@albany.edu

Bradley 3 UIC (interested) hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu

Bryant 4 Holy Cross, St. Peters possible rooms Theresa Garlacy tgarlac@bryant.edu

Col of Charleston 5 Davidson hotles Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

Indiana Univ 4-5 $3K or 30 rooms Krista Vansant kvansant@iu.edu

Loyola Chicago 3 hotel 8/2 Amanda Berkley aberkley@uic.edu

Northwestern 4 30 rooms Kevin Moore kevin.moore1@northwestern.edu

Southeast LA 3-4 Southern hotel 8/2 Jeremy White jeremy.white@southeastern.edu

Tulane 4 SFA negot Brian Yale byale@tulane.edu

UIW 4 $$ hotles Samantha Thomas dabbs@uiwtx.edu

UNCW 3 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UVA 4 NIU, Rutgers TBD Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu full

3rd Weekend

Sept 11-12    
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Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Chatt 1 Virginia Tech, Troy hotel 8/2 Travis Filar travis-filar@utc.edu

Dartmouth 4 Uconn, Holy Cross yes Gillad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu

Fairfield Univ 4 Todd Kress tkress@fairfield.edu

FGCU 3 Harvard hotel 8/3 Daniel Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

North Dakota 4 Central Michigan hotels, negot $$ Jeremiah Tiffin jeremiah.tiffin@und.edu

Penn 3 Hotle 8/2 Christina Kremer kremerc@upenn.edu

Sacred Heart 4 Siena hotel Robert Machan machanr@sacredheart.edu

UNCW 3 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

U of Rhode Island 3 GCSU negot Iain McCoy Iainmccoy@uri.edu

UT Arlington 3 McNeese St, TN State Hotle 8/2 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

Western Kentucky 4 Co of Charleston, SLU hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

Western Michigan 4 hotels Ryan Manning ryan.manning@wmich.edu

William&Mary 4 George Mason Negot Tim Doyle tpdoyle@wm.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 18-19

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Bradley 3 EKU hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu

Cornell 2 Syracuse Negot Trudy VandeBerg tmv43@cornell.edu

East Carolina 3-4 Negot Julie Torbett Torbettj@ecu.edu

Morehead 4 hotle 8/2 Kyrsten Becker k.becker@moreheadstate.edu

Southeast LA 3-4 Praire View(interested) hotel 8/2 Jeremy White jeremy.white@southeastern.edu

UT Arlington 3 William&Mary Hotle 8/2 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

UVA 4 VCU TBD Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu

Western Kentucky 4 hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

Wofford 4 USC Upstate hotels Lynze Roos roosll@wofford.edu

Yale 3 Bryant Kevin Laseau kevin.laseau@yale.edu
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